
2004 DIVISION I MEN’S SOCCER AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 
 
 

School Games Total Att. Avg. Att. 
1. Indiana 11 26,235 2,385 
2. New Mexico 9 21,410 2,378 
3. Connecticut 13 28,728 2,209 
4. Maryland 13 26,604 2,046 
5. UC Santa Barb. 11 22,097 2,008 
6. St. Louis 10 19,539 1,953 
7. Creighton 12 22,750 1,895 
8. Wake Forest 9 16,405 1,822 
9. Clemson 9 14,704 1,633 
10. Virginia 15 21,474 1,431 
11. Duke 16 21,761 1,360 
12. Portland 9 11,955 1,328 
13. Rutgers 11 13,666 1,242 
14. Bradley 10 12,195 1,219 
15. Penn St. 9 10,419 1,157 
16. Brown 6 6924 1,154 
17. North Carolina 10 11,244 1,124 
18. South Carolina 10 11,002 1,100 
19. San Francisco 10 10,600 1,060 
20. Notre Dame 11 11,492 1,044 
21. UNC Greensboro 13 13,290 1,022 
22. St. John's (N.Y.) 10 10,007 1,000 
23. Louisville 9 8,992 999 
24. Washington 9 8,785 976 
25. Stanford 8 7,686 960 
26. Radford 8 7,529 941 
27. Michigan 10 9,343 934 
28. Dayton 7 6,259 894 
29. UCLA 10 8,718 871 
30. Ohio St. 8 6,283 785 
31. Wisconsin 7 5,499 785 
32. San Diego 9 7,010 778 
33. Southern Methodist 10 7,333 733 
34. Furman 10 7,077 707 
35. Boston College 12 8,321 693 
36. North Carolina St. 10 6,800 680 
37. Kentucky 11 7,355 668 
38. Vermont 8 5,217 652 
39. Cal Poly 9 5,842 649 
40. Old Dominion 12 7,660 638 
41. Charlotte 8 5,093 636 
42. Loyola (Md.) 8 5,032 629 
43. Davidson 9 5,636 626 



44. Michigan St. 8 4,489 561 
45. Virginia Tech 7 3,906 558 
46. Seton Hall 10 5,427 542 
47. Santa Clara 9 4,860 540 
48. Tulsa 9 4,704 522 
49. Wis.-Milwaukee 11 5,685 516 
50. UC Irvine 9 4,582 509 



2004 DIVISION I MEN’S SOCCER TOTAL ATTENDANCE 
 
 

School Games Total Att. Avg. Att. 
1. Connecticut 13 28,728 2,209 
2. Maryland 13 26,604 2,046 
3. Indiana 11 26,235 2,385 
4. Creighton 12 22,750 1,895 
5. UC Santa Barb. 11 22,097 2,008 
6. Duke 16 21,761 1,360 
7. Virginia 15 21,474 1,431 
8. New Mexico 9 21,410 2,378 
9. St. Louis 10 19,539 1,953 
10. Wake Forest 9 16,405 1,822 
11. Clemson 9 14,704 1,633 
12. Rutgers 11 13,666 1,242 
13. UNC Greensboro 13 13,290 1,022 
14. Bradley 10 12,195 1,219 
15. Portland 9 11,955 1,328 
16. Notre Dame 11 11,492 1,044 
17. North Carolina 10 11,244 1,124 
18. South Carolina 10 11,002 1,100 
19. San Francisco 10 10,600 1,060 
20. Penn St. 9 10,419 1,157 
21. St. John's (N.Y.) 10 10,007 1,000 
22. Michigan 10 9,343 934 
23. Louisville 9 8,992 999 
24. Washington 9 8,785 976 
25. UCLA 10 8,718 871 
26. Boston College 12 8,321 693 
27. Stanford 8 7,686 960 
28. Old Dominion 12 7,660 638 
29. Radford 8 7,529 941 
30. Kentucky 11 7,355 668 
31. Southern Methodist 10 7,333 733 
32. Furman 10 7,077 707 
33. San Diego 9 7,010 778 
34. Brown 6 6,924 1,154 
35. North Carolina St. 10 6,800 680 
36. Ohio St. 8 6,283 785 
37. Dayton 7 6,259 894 
38. Cal Poly 9 5,842 649 
39. Wis.-Milwaukee 11 5,685 516 
40. Davidson 9 5,636 626 
41. Wisconsin 7 5,499 785 
42. Seton Hall 10 5,427 542 
43. Boston U. 12 5,235 436 



44. Vermont 8 5,217 652 
45. Charlotte 8 5,093 636 
46. Loyola (Md.) 8 5,032 629 
47. UNC Wilmington 12 4,901 408 
48. Santa Clara 9 4,860 540 
49. Tulsa 9 4,704 522 
50. West Virginia 10 4,702 470 
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